ABBEYMAY LIMITED
ABBEYPORT LIMITED

ABBOTTS HOBAN FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD

ABERY MOT CENTRE LIMITED

ABIGAIL LLOYD-JONES CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

ABIHA PROPERTIES LIMITED

ABIYA LIMITED

ABLE & WILLING LTD

ABLE CONTRACTING LTD

A BOWE QUALITY LTD

ABP TECH LIMITED

ABREASVINE LTD

AB SALES & MARKETING LIMITED

ABSOLETYYN LTD

AB SOUQ LIMITED

ABSPAY LIMITED

A-B TRADING GROUP LTD.

ABUMOLA LIMITED

ACABADO LIMITED

ACBC LTD

ACCELERANT GROUP LTD

ACCELERS8DEVELOPMENT LTD

ACCESSORY ZONE IMPORT LTD

ACCITO LIMITED

ACCOLADE ACCOUNTING LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY STAFFING (HEMEL
HEMPSTEAD) LIMITED

ACCOUNTING STORIES LTD
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AEN PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AEQUITAS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

AEROINSPECTION LIMITED

AERONAUTICAL VENTURES INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

AESTHETICS AND BEYOND LTD

AFAAG ORGANISATION LTD

AFE REPAIRS AND BODYSHOP LTD

AFFILIATE NETWORK LTD

AFFINITY DIAMONDS LTD

AFFIX DISPLAYS LIMITED

AFG QUALITY STORES LIMITED

AFRECYCLE ENERGY LIMITED

AFRICA SAILING LTD

AFRO BEATZ STEAM LTD

AFTERAIN LIMITED

AFzZJ LIMITED

AG & JB LIMITED

AGERS VA LIMITED

A G F GOMA LIMITED

A. G. P. COMMS LTD

AGREEO LTD

AGRI FARM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AGRINURTURE UK LIMITED

AG SPV5 LIMITED

AG SPV4 LIMITED

AG SPV1 LIMITED

11609383
02975469
11935695
10524746
10110174

13779032
13233871
13482389
14093633
11202063
10629116
13535052
09554369
13537370
13825169
13888861
13759137
13228671
09765540
10217614
14120266
09463125
10274093
05061681
09193300
03502305

14141927

13172107
13989591
08164414
10404992

13830765
13203859
14218174
14240659
13245729
12489117
12023329
13096921
11197962
14363473
14564677
12266209
13781967
10249957
13770732
08416353
12490480
11883113
13612854
13882466
13882182
13882035

A D B CONDUITS (NORTHERN) LTD

ADD CONSULT LIMITED

ADDED VALUE PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

ADELMARO LTD

ADF.TEAM.UK LTD

AD HOLIDAYS LIMITED

ADIR INVESTMENT LIMITED

ADJ COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

ADMINISTRATION ANGEL LTD

ADNAN MOHAMMAD LTD

ADONEUS LIMITED

ADORABLEDEMONZ LTD

A.D.P (NORTHWEST) LTD

A DREAM CLEAN CORNWALL LTD

ADRIAN PERFORMANCE LTD

ADS SIGNS LTD

ADTAX LIMITED

ADVANCED DIGITAL INNOVATION LTD

ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL
TECHNOLOGIES LTD

ADVANCED TILING NE LTD

ADVENTOURS LTD

ADVENTURE AVENUE PLAY LIMITED

ADVENTUROUS SPIRIT LTD

ADVICE NETWORK HUB LTD

A E DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED

AEGEANGEORGE LTD

AEGIA INTERNATIONAL LTD

AKCAN CAFE 21 LTD

AKINA LIMITED

AKLA LTD

AK ONLINE LIMITED

AKOOP LIMITED

AKW CONSULT LIMITED

ALADIN'S MOTORS LIMITED

ALAM PROPERTY LTD

ALANU LIMITED

ALA STUDIO LTD

ALA UDDIN & SONS LTD

AL BAQIR SCIENTIFIC GROUP LTD

ALB CONSTRUCTION & GROUNDWORKS LTD

ALCHEMIST CERAMICS LIMITED

THE ALCOHOL TREE LTD

ALEBRA LIMITED

ALEDAK CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ALESTA GROUP LTD

ALEXANDER BARTLAM AVIATION
SERVICES LTD

ALEX AND HUGO LTD

ALEX HUNT RECRUITMENT LTD

ALEX KALMUCZAK VA SERVICES LTD

ALGC LIMITED

AL HABEEB LIFESTYLE STORE LTD

ALHARUDYACADEMY LTD

ALICE BRANDS LIMITED

04357497
11825643
08630098

13854589
13231331
04546706
06097672
11011947
11281228
14119126
12089324
13254423
12391726
14569172
13399912
06497290
04667964
05575593
13323801

12893020
13215434
10947900
10714553
13726335
02931941
12426940
11054509

12921028
06510174
13058240
11321570
13830244
11897315
12073160
13759337
14305566
08807380
14169226
13341763
13706653
10610822
13163577
10048831
12560536
13121080
13455043

09953625
14039023
13683764
07680384
12625468
14173916
08349176

11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023

11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023

11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023

11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023

11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023



